
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

16

1

5

6

12

30

13

4

28

24

27

25

18

8

31

2

23

Name

Carlos Freitas

Fabio Monteiro

Carlos MArtins

Paulo Leitão

Fabio Cachucho

Nelson Oliveira

Antonio Gonçalves

Joaquim Caseiro

Tiago Roseira

Ulisses Vieira

Carlos Pereira

Bernardo Santo

Norberto Calado

Joao Calado

Joao Oliveira *

Diogo Faria *

Andre Calado

Best Tm

1:17.396

1:19.002

1:19.501

1:19.674

1:20.395

1:20.400

1:20.492

1:20.763

1:21.052

1:21.075

1:22.466

1:22.667

1:22.871

1:22.923

1:25.646

1:27.505

1:32.848

Diff

-

+1.606

+2.105

+2.278

+2.999

+3.004

+3.096

+3.367

+3.656

+3.679

+5.070

+5.271

+5.475

+5.527

+8.250

+10.109

+15.452

Gap

-

+1.606

+0.499

+0.173

+0.721

+0.005

+0.092

+0.271

+0.289

+0.023

+1.391

+0.201

+0.204

+0.052

+2.723

+1.859

+5.343

In Lap

4

4

6

8

5

7

8

2

7

4

8

6

8

7

5

7

6

Laps

8

5

6

8

7

8

8

3

8

8

8

7

8

7

7

7

6

Class

Sorted on Best Lap timeTaça Tecnirolo

270cc

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km

05-11-2016 14:51
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Race Director
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